
(P) = Participatory * Session moderators are designated by   
FRIDAY: 6:30 – 8:00 pm: DINNER    

Concert: (Manhattan, 8:15pm) Neal MacMillan & Joanie Bronfman; Margaret Bennett; Ann Porcella; The Johnson Girls 
(Joy Bennett, Alison Kelley, Deirdre Murtha, Bonnie Milner) 

SATURDAY Pool open just for us 11:00 pm – 1:00 am 

8:30 – 9:15 am: BREAKFAST  
Saturday Manhattan Dutchess Orange Hudson 3 Hudson 1 

9:30 – 
10:15 am 

The Civil War 

Deirdre Murtha  
Sean Murtha 

Spoken not Sung 
(P) 

Heather Wood 

Meet the Hardanger 
Fiddle (hardingfele) 

Neal MacMillan 

Woody Guthrie 
Centennial 

Anne Price 
Steve Suffet 

Craft Workshop: 
Knotwork 

Ann Kronenberg 

10:30 – 
11:15 am 

Shamrock Shore  
(Irish songs) 

Bonnie Milner  
Dan Milner 
Deirdre Murtha   
Sean Murtha 

Old Time Banjo 
Styles 

Ralph Bodington 
Alan Friend  

Through France and 
Spain 

Claire Boucher 
Brad Hurley 
Ann Porcella 

Campaign Songs on 
Recordings 

Frank Anshen 

 

11:30 am 
– 12:45 

pm 

Sail Away Ladies 

Margaret Bennett 
Johnson Girls 
(Joy Bennett, Alison Kelley, 
Bonnie Milner,  
Deirdre Murtha)  
Chris Koldewey 

Ballads US 

Ralph Bodington  
Judy Cook  
Jerry Epstein  
Caroline Paton 
Ann Porcella 

The Evolution of a 
Hawaiian Song 

Jason Poole 

Songs of Serbia & 
Macedonia 

Patti McCurdy  
Olga Zaric 

 

1:00 – 2:00 pm: LUNCH  

2:15 –3:00 
pm 

English Music Hall 

Malcolm Austen 
David Jones 
Jerry Epstein, piano 

On the Rocks 

Allan Carr 
Johnson Girls  
Chris Koldewey 

Hard Times and 
Hope 

Triboro  
(Phyllis Elkind,  
Don Friedman,  
Evy Mayer) 

Slow Jam (P) 

Dennis Cook 
Judy Cook 

Bagpipes from 
Many Lands 

Joanie Bronfman  
Brad Hurley 
Neal MacMillan  

3:15 – 
4:00 pm 

Meet Hawaiian 
Slack-Key Guitar 
Claudia Goddard 

4:15 – 
5:00 pm 

The Hula – Dance 
and Song (P) 

Jason Poole 

Ballads non-US 

Claire Boucher  
Moira Craig   
David Jones 
Dan Milner 
Olga Zaric 

Praise the Lord (P) 

Margaret Bennett  
Ann Porcella 

Old Time Jam  (P) 

Ralph Bodington  
Kenny Kosek 
Red Hen Stringband 
(Allan Carr, Dave Kiphuth,  
Jane Rothfield,  
Linda Schrade) 

 

5:15 pm CAMPER CONCERT, Dutchess. Sign up at Registration. Five minutes per person.  

6:45 – 8:15 pm: DINNER  
Concert: (Manhattan, 8:30 pm) David Jones; Kenny Kosek 

Music of Hawaii (Chris Davis, Claudia Goddard, Jason Poole) 

SUNDAY – Remember to put your clocks back! 
8:30 – 8:45 am: BREAKFAST  

Sunday Manhattan Dutchess Orange Hudson 3 Hudson 1 

9:00 –9:45 
am 

Copyright 
Demystified 

Leslie Berman 

My Trad Sources 

Joanie Bronfman 

Songs as History (P) 

John Ziv 

 

10:00 – 
10:45 am 

Songs of the Spirit 
(Participatory  
for all) 

Clarice Kjerulff, 
leader 

Meet the Hawaiian 
Steel Guitar 
Chris Davis 
Claudia Goddard 

The Gaelic Stewarts 
Margaret Bennett 
Howard Glasser 

History of the  
Old-Time Fiddle 
Kenny Kosek 

 

11:00 am– 
12:15 pm 

Scotland the Brave 

(Scottish songs) 
Margaret Bennett  
Allan Carr 
Moira Craig  

Animal Planet 

Clair Boucher   
David Jones 
Alison Kelley 
Heather Wood 

After This World 

Joy Bennett  
Judy Cook   
Ann Porcella  
Caroline Paton 

Fiddle Meets Banjo (P) 

Ralph Bodington  
Dave Kiphuth  
Kenny Kosek  
Jane Rothfield   

 

12:30 – 1:45 pm: LUNCH  
Concert: (Manhattan, 2:00 – 3:30 pm) Moira Craig,  

Red Hen Stringband (Allan Carr, Dave Kiphuth, Jane Rothfield, Linda Schrade) 
 


